
 

 

IN STOCK AT IAP! 

87-00-125 

87-01-125 

87-01-300 

87-01-400 

88-01-250 

88-01-300 

4” Cobra Water Pump Pliers 

5” Cobra Water Pump Pliers 

12” Cobra Water Pump Pliers 

16” Cobra Water Pump Pliers 

10” Alligator Water Pump Pliers 

12” Alligator Water Pump Pliers 

26-12-200 

09-01-240 

86-03-250 

86-03-180 

8” Long Nose Pliers 

9 ½” Lineman’s Pliers 

10” Plier’s Wrench 

7 ¼” Plier’s Wrench 



Tools you r industry can depend on 

95-05-155 
Electrician’s Shears 

71-31-200 

8” CoBolt Bolt Cutter with Notched Blade 

78-03-140 

Electronic Super Knips XL 

95-62-160 

160mm Wire Rope Sheers 

78-03-140 
Electrician’s Folding Cutter 

NOW IN STOCK AT IAP! 



 

 

 

 Last Week:  
Sprecher + 
Schuh CA7 
Contactors 
 
 

 Next Week:  
SICK Sensor 
Intelligence 
 
 

 Check out   
our 
Facebook, 
Instagram, 
and LinkedIn 
to stay up to 
date on all 
things IAP! 
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